Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3
4

WD

Uliana Shiryaeva
Amy Shao Ning Yang
Emily Sales

Emily Millard
Angelina YinLin Guan

Club

Champs ISC of BC
Connaught SC
Kelowna FSC
Connaught SC
Connaught SC

Skate Canada

Karen Howard

Date:

23-Jun-2024

2024 BC/YT Super Series High Performance

Scotia Barn, Burnaby, BC
June 20, 2024 to June 23, 2024

Senior Women

Category Result Summary

168.78
124.97
109.68

98.43

Section SP EP.
BC/YK 59.05 @ 109.73 (1)
BC/YK 4476 (2 8021 (2
BC/YK 3292 (3 7676 (3)
BC/YK 30.75 4) 67.68 4)
BC/YK

11:11:06AM

Susan Heffernan

Patinage Canada



